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Prova 6 Fem., 100m Braca 10anys
16/10/2022 Resultats
Cl. Any Temps 50E Temps
1. MERONO ALONSO, Valentina 13 C.E. Mediterrani 1:44.72 1:43.13 300 25M SANT ANDREU 15/10/2022
2. FARRE CADENS, Alexia 13 C.N. Tarraco 1:47.91 1:46.32 295 25M REUS 15/10/2022
3. MUSTE CARVAJAL, Alma 13 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:48.01 1:46.42 290 25M REUS 15/10/2022
4. GARRO VILA, Elsa 13 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:50.04 1:48.45 287 25M SANT ANDREU 15/10/2022
5. ARPA DURAN, Tania 13 C.N. Banyoles 1:50.16 1:48.57 285 25M FIGUERES 08/10/2022
6. COLL GUELL, Arlet 13 C.N. Banyoles 1:50.17 1:48.58 284 25M FIGUERES 08/10/2022
7. SKRZYPEK, Amelia 13 N.C. Torelld 1:50.74 1:49.15 283 25M TORELLO 08/10/2022
8. LORENZO ZATOR, Alicia 13 C.N. Tarraco 1:52.96 1:51.37 282 25M REUS 15/10/2022
9. CORTINA LOPEZ, Janna 13 C.N. Sallent 1:53.46 1:51.87 281 25M TOSSALET 15/10/2022
10. LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Marta 13 C.N. Sabadell 1:53.55 1:51.96 280 25M SABADELL 15/10/2022
11. CANCHADO REVELLES, Martina 13 C.N. Sabadell 1:54.54 1:52.95 279 25M SABADELL 15/10/2022
12. ASTUDILLO SANTAMARIA, Paula 13 C.N. Premia 1:55.03 1:53.44 278 25M MATARO 15/10/2022
13. GONZALEZ | MARTIN, Ainet 13 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:55.69 1:54.10 277 25M VILADECANS 15/10/2022
14. NOGUERAS VENTURA, Aura 13 C.N. Manresa 1:56.16 1:54.57 276 25M MANRESA 15/10/2022
15. LLORENS MEDINA, Uma 13 C.N. Catalunya 1:56.31 1:54.72 275 25M HORTA 16/10/2022
16. DIAZ MONDELO, Martina 13 C.E. Agora 1:56.36 1:54.77 274 25M MANRESA 15/10/2022
17. ESCALONA MENDOZA, Miranda E. 13 U.E. D'Horta 1:56.85 1:55.26 273 25M HORTA 16/10/2022
18. FERNANDEZ PALLAROLS, Gal-la 13 C.N. Badia 1:58.06 1:56.47 272 25M BADIA 01/10/2022
19. COMPTA RICART, Julia 13 C.N. Santa Perpétua 1:58.47 1:56.88 271 25M CARDEDEU 15/10/2022
20. GHARBAOUI RIVAS, Fatna 13 C.N. Rubi 1:58.81 1:57.22 270 25M MANRESA 15/10/2022
21. TURRA MATEO, Bruna 13 G.E.N. Roses 1:59.00 1:57.41 269 25M FIGUERES 08/10/2022
22. DIAZ CRUCES, Paula 13 C.N. Esplugues 1:59.12 1:57.53 268 25M VILADECANS 15/10/2022
23. BUITRAGO RAMIREZ, Paula 13 C.E. Mediterrani 1:59.44 1:57.85 267 25M SANT ANDREU 15/10/2022
24. VALENZUELA DIAZ, Erika 13 C.N. Igualada 1:59.46 1:57.87 266 25M VILAFRANCA 15/10/2022
25. COCEAN BADIN, Luna 13 C.E. Mediterrani 1:59.62 1:58.03 265 25M SANT ANDREU 15/10/2022
26. NIKOLOVA, Elena Alexandrova 13 C.N. Vila-Seca 2:00.58 1:58.99 264 25M REUS 15/10/2022
27. RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, Lucia 13 C.N. Calella 2:01.24  1:59.65 263 25M BADALONA 08/10/2022
28. TIMPANI, Gloria 13 C.N. Lloret De Mar 2:01.35 1:59.76 262 25M FIGUERES 08/10/2022
29. DORCA DOT, Queralt 13 C.N. Centelles 2:01.80 2:00.21 261 25M TORELLO 08/10/2022
30. PINEIRA GONZALEZ, Irene 13 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:02.09 2:00.50 260 25M SANT ANDREU 15/10/2022
31. PALOMINO FERNANDEZ, Abril 13 C.N. Calella 2:02.34 2:00.75 259 25M BADALONA 08/10/2022
32. PUIGMAL BLANCO, Berta 13 C.N. Manresa 2:02.55 2:00.96 258 25M MANRESA 15/10/2022
33. MORENO CACERES, Paula 13 C.N. Caldes 2:02.82 2:01.23 257 25M CALDES 15/10/2022
34. MUNOZ ORIBE, Laia 13 C.N. Rubi 2:02.83 2:01.24 256 25M MANRESA 15/10/2022
35. BARRAGAN SIERRA, Ares 13 C.E. Agora 2:03.66 2:02.07 255 25M MANRESA 15/10/2022
36. GARCIA BAENA, Violeta 13 C.N. Tarraco 2:04.02 2:02.43 254 25M REUS 15/10/2022
37. MORALES SANZ, Laia 13 C.N. Molins De Rei 2:04.10 2:02.51 253 25M EL PRAT 15/10/2022
38. BLAYA ANDRES, Erika 13 C.E. Agora 2:04.20 2:02.61 252 25M MANRESA 15/10/2022
39. AGUILAR PEREZ, El-La 13 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:04.21 2:02.62 251 25M BARCELONETA 15/10/2022
40. MARTIN AGRAS, Sara 13 C.N. Cornella 2:04.33 2:02.74 250 25M EL PRAT 15/10/2022
41. DINUTA BELLES, Andrea Lucia 13 C.N. Amposta 2:04.68 2:03.09 249 25M REUS 15/10/2022
42. GONZALEZ MONJE, Edurne 13 C.N. Figueres 2:05.12 2:03.53 248 25M FIGUERES 08/10/2022
43. ARGEMI NADAL, Anna 13 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:05.38 2:03.79 247 25M BARCELONETA 15/10/2022
44. GONZALEZ BARANTSEVA, Sasha 13 C.N. Lloret De Mar 2:06.25 2:04.66 246 25M FIGUERES 08/10/2022
45. BASANTA MORALES, Mia 13 C.N. Sant Feliu 2:06.27 2:04.68 245 25M VILADECANS 15/10/2022
46. SOLER ARBIOL, Jdlia 13 C.N. Centelles 2:06.50 2:04.91 244 25M TORELLO 08/10/2022
47. CLIMENT GIL, Alba 13 C.N. Amposta 2:06.72 2:05.13 243 25M REUS 15/10/2022
48. GARCIA IGLESIAS, Claudia 13 C.N. Matar6 2:06.76 2:05.17 242 25M MATARO 15/10/2022
49. TARRATS PLANAS, Martina 13 C.N. Banyoles 2:07.12 2:05.53 241 25M FIGUERES 08/10/2022
50. CALERO SANCHEZ, Erika 13 C.N. Sabadell 2:07.13  2:05.54 240 25M SABADELL 15/10/2022
51. BALLUS ROTLLAN, Jana 13 C.N. Granollers 2:07.40 2:05.81 239 25M CALDES 15/10/2022
52. MARTI VERDAGUER, Mel 13 C.N. Vic-Etb 2:07.52 2:05.93 238 25M TORELLO 08/10/2022
53. GARCIA ROBERT, Marta 13 C.N. Terrassa 2:07.73 2:06.14 237 25M SABADELL 15/10/2022
54. BENITO SOTOCA, Simona 13 C.N. Martorell 2:07.74 2:06.15 236 25M EL PRAT 15/10/2022
55. PLANS FERRER, Foix 13 C.N. Vilafranca 2:07.89 2:06.30 235 25M VILAFRANCA 15/10/2022
56. ADAM RUIZ, Tabatha 13 C.N. Premia 2:08.03 2:06.44 234 25M MATARO 15/10/2022
57. PUJANTELL PALLARES, Julia 13 C.N. Badalona 2:08.04 2:06.45 233 25M BADALONA 08/10/2022
58. DOMINGUEZ KRAUSS, Aina 13 C.E. Mediterrani 2:08.37 2:06.78 - 25M SANT ANDREU 15/10/2022
59. LEZCANO PAGES, Abril 13 C.N. Caldes 2:08.74 2:07.15 232 25M CALDES 15/10/2022
60. CARNERO GARCIA, Gala 13 C.E. Mediterrani 2:08.79 2:07.20 - 25M SANT ANDREU 15/10/2022
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Sponsor

D

ROBLAS LAMRANI, Naya
CAMPAS PALOSCHI, Claudia
SURIOL ROVIRA, Ona
AMBROS RAMIREZ, Aneu
JOVE GOMEZ, Nora

MEYER QUEZADA, Agata
RAMIREZ MESA, Joana
DOMINGUEZ SORIA, Eira
PARES OROZCO, Nora
BLAYA GARCIA, Dakota
SAUQUET MAS, Valentina
VILES FARRE, Nuria

AFAN BERRIO, Valeria
FERNANDEZ CASANOVAS, Arlet
ARASA MARTINEZ, Valeria
ANO LOPEZ, Aine

COLINO SOLER, Valeria
DEDES, Sofia

PROENZA ROS, Mar

MARTIN VILA, Greta

ROVIRA ROURA, Arlet
GOMEZ ARIZA, Mia

YONOSI TOUIHEM, Nour
GHIA ROIG, Aran

ARAB, Manar

DOMINGUEZ GARCIA, Ariadna
EL BOUZAIDI, Oumnia
LAMPREA PRIETO, Laura Nathaly
ALONSO PERRUCA, Martina
GARCIA MUNOZ, Valeria
ALFONSO AVILES, Paula
JIMENEZ FUNES, Mireia
SUBIRANA SARGATAL, lona
VALLS ARENAS, Mariona
RODRIGUEZ SALSENCH, Carla
BORDEIANU, Carla

GARCIA KLIMAS, Yulia

CAPA MARTIN, Judith
TURON, Mireia

SARDA MORENO, Julia
ZAMBARBIERI, Aurora
JURADO GUDAYOL, Estel
BAILA CARBO, Ona

CABA ANDRES, Elka
ODAINIC, Elena

RIUS BONVEHI, Gina
MORALES CESPEDES, Rafaela
PAEZ MUNOZ, Julia

BIGAS SELGA, Berta

MARIN SERRANO, Ivet
PLANS FERRER, Ivet

GUIU SOLE, Laura

OLLER VILARRASA, Julia
CONDE RUIZ, Lia

CALERO CAAMANO, Martina
ARVEDA CASAS, Giulia
BRAVO JIMENEZ, Anna
MARTINEZ AZNAR, Clara
ARIAS DANES, Alba
AGUDELO RAMOS, Gabriela
GONZALEZ ZAREA, Noa
REBOSO CANEDO, Vega

Sponsor Institucional

| Generalitat
" de Catalunya

Temps

2:07.40
2:07.50
2:07.93
2:08.03
2:08.07
2:08.27
2:08.44
2:08.77
2:08.83
2:08.86
2:09.26
2:09.35
2:09.36
2:09.50
2:09.88
2:10.02
2:10.08
2:10.14
2:10.21
2:10.36
2:10.39
2:10.65
2:10.99
2:11.23
2:11.37
2:12.02
2:12.07
2:12.37
2:12.38
2:12.77
2:12.87
2:13.37
2:13.48
2:13.59
2:14.40
2:15.03
2:15.15
2:15.54
2:16.26
2:16.54
2:16.58
2:16.77
2:16.87
2:16.90
2:16.90
2:17.18
2:17.29
2:17.29
2:18.08
2:18.09
2:18.57
2:18.60
2:18.97
2:19.12
2:19.78
2:20.26
2:20.50
2:20.75
2:20.86
2:20.91
2:21.20
2:21.27

Certificacions

Any Temps 50E
13 C.N. Calella 2:08.99
13 C.N. Granollers 2:09.09
13 C.N. Vilafranca 2:09.52
13 C.N. Terrassa 2:09.62
13 C.N. Sant Sadurni 2:09.66
13 U.E. D'Horta 2:09.86
13 C.N. Sant Sadurni 2:10.03
13 C.N. Terrassa 2:10.36
13 C.N. Matar6 2:10.42
13 C.N. Navas 2:10.45
13 N.C. Torell6 2:10.85
13 C.N. Tarrega 2:10.94
13 C.N. Vvallirana 2:10.95
13 C.N. Sabadell 2:11.09
13 C.N. Terrassa 2:11.47
13 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:11.61
13 C.E. Europa Sports Centi2:11.67
13 C.N. Rubi 2:11.73
13 C.N. Badia 2:11.80
13 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:11.95
13 C.N. Banyoles 2:11.98
13 C.N. Caldes 2:12.24
13 C.N. Calella 2:12.58
13 C.N. Matar6 2:12.82
13 C.N. Montjuic 2:12.96
13 C.N. Sant Feliu 2:13.61
13 N. Joan Pelegri 2:13.66
13 C.N. El Vendrell 2:13.96
13 C.N. Molins De Rei 2:13.97
13 C.N. Sant Feliu 2:14.36
13 C.E. Agora 2:14.46
13 C.E. Agora 2:14.96
13 C.N. Olot 2:15.07
13 C.N. Caldes 2:15.18
13 C.N. Cervera 2:15.99
13 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:16.62
13 C.N. Lloret De Mar 2:16.74
13 N.C. Torelld 2:17.13
13 C.N. Catalunya 2:17.85
13 C.N. Centelles 2:18.13
13 C.N. Sitges 2:18.17
13 C.N. Navas 2:18.36
13 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:18.46
13 C.N. Barcelona 2:18.49
13 C.N. Igualada 2:18.49
13 C.N. Manresa 2:18.77
13 C.D. Sek Catalunya 2:18.88
13 C.N. Vallirana 2:18.88
13 C.N. Vic-Etb 2:19.67
13 C.N. Viladecans 2:19.68
13 C.N. Vilafranca 2:20.16
13 CEN Balaguer 2:20.19
13 C.N. Sabadell 2:20.56
13 C.N. Sant Boi 2:20.71
13 C.N. Sant Feliu 2:21.37
13 C.N. Terrassa 2:21.85
13 C.N. Catalunya 2:22.09
13 C.N. Badalona 2:22.34
13 C.N. Castellfollit 2:22.45
13 C.N. Martorell 2:22.50
13 C.N. Mataro 2:22.79
13 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:22.86
(Fesportcat |

231
230
229
228
227
226
225
224
223
222
221
220
219

25M BADALONA 08/10/2022
25M CALDES 15/10/2022
25M VILAFRANCA 15/10/2022
25M SABADELL 15/10/2022
25M VILAFRANCA 15/10/2022
25M HORTA 16/10/2022

25M VILAFRANCA 15/10/2022
25M SABADELL 15/10/2022
25M MATARO 15/10/2022
25M TOSSALET 15/10/2022
25M TORELLO 08/10/2022
25M CERVERA 15/10/2022
25M VILADECANS 15/10/2022
25M SABADELL 15/10/2022

- 25M SABADELL 15/10/2022

218
217
216
215
214

213

212
211
210
209
208
207

25M BARCELONETA 15/10/2022
25M CARDEDEU 15/10/2022
25M MANRESA 15/10/2022

25M BADIA 01/10/2022

25M SANT ANDREU 15/10/2022
25M FIGUERES 08/10/2022

25M CALDES 15/10/2022

25M BADALONA 08/10/2022
25M MATARO 15/10/2022

25M BARCELONETA 15/10/2022
25M VILADECANS 15/10/2022
25M SANT ANDREU 15/10/2022
25M REUS 15/10/2022

25M EL PRAT 15/10/2022

25M VILADECANS 15/10/2022
25M MANRESA 15/10/2022

25M MANRESA 15/10/2022

25M TORELLO 08/10/2022

- 25M CALDES 15/10/2022

25M CERVERA 15/10/2022
25M REUS 15/10/2022

25M FIGUERES 08/10/2022
25M TORELLO 08/10/2022
25M HORTA 16/10/2022

25M TORELLO 08/10/2022
25M VILAFRANCA 15/10/2022
25M TOSSALET 15/10/2022
25M BARCELONETA 15/10/2022
25M BARCELONETA 15/10/2022
25M VILAFRANCA 15/10/2022
25M MANRESA 15/10/2022
25M BADALONA 08/10/2022
25M VILADECANS 15/10/2022
25M TORELLO 08/10/2022
25M VILADECANS 15/10/2022
25M VILAFRANCA 15/10/2022
25M BALAGUER 15/10/2022
25M SABADELL 15/10/2022
25M VILADECANS 15/10/2022
25M VILADECANS 15/10/2022

- 25M SABADELL 15/10/2022

25M HORTA 16/10/2022
25M BADALONA 08/10/2022
25M TORELLO 08/10/2022
25M EL PRAT 15/10/2022
25M MATARO 15/10/2022
25M EL PRAT 15/10/2022
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Sponsor

D

ESTANYOL SANTAMARIA, Alba
ZAMORA GUIX, Paula
NAVARRO PRADO, Laia
GARCIA SANCHEZ, Paula
MIRADO MANCERA, Candela
GOMEZ MAYNE, Martina
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, Ziva
RODRIGUEZ BORLAND, Claudia
PEREZ BASTAROS, Clara
FERNANDEZ CASTRO, Blanca
LEAL ADAN, Laia

YAHYIOUI JAGHNINE, Amina
SANCHEZ OSETE, Naia
POZO LLACER, Carlota
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Laia
REDONDO PARRAGA, Laia
CASTRO VAZQUEZ, Edurne
ARAGON PUJADAS, Ivet
RUBIO GOMEZ, Txell
REIXACH VLASENKO, Emilia
PUCHOL CANO, Niobe
AGUSTI GRATACOS, Anna
JIMENEZ MARTIN, Helena
AMAYA GOMEZ, Ainhoa
CHESSA, Greta

MONROY LOSADA, Emma
GIUROIU, Ecaterina Maria
BUIZA CORONEL, Gal-la
GALVAN MARTINEZ, Henar
RUIZ MOLNAR, Sofia
SANCHEZ MARCHAN, Gala
SAMYLOVA, Lana

SENA JOVE, Elna

MULET SANTA ANA, Mariona

BALDASSARRI ESCOLANO, Valentit13

LORENZO DOVAL, Ona
HERNANDEZ LLOPIS, Carla
PONT FLORES, Clara
ENRIQUEZ TERRE, Marina
SANCHEZ BASILIO, Fabiana
USERO ROMERO, Abril
MARTIN SANCHEZ, Ainhoa
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, Nora
IVANITSKAIA, Valeriia
ZAGUIRRE PAULS, Abril
TRULL BUXO, Joana

PUIG PUA, Zoe Marie
LLEBERIA ARCAS, Maria
PLA PI, Julia

GAVILANEZ CERNA, lvanna
GIL PADILLA, Maria

BOBI GARCIA, Emma

RUIZ AGUILERA, Daniela
WITCZAK, Amelia

RIBERA GRYGIEL, Marianna
CASANY BALTODANO, Emma
GARCIA MANE, Ariana
NALDA MARTINEZ, Sara
SANNIU PUEYO, Cora

Sponsor Institucional

AllY Generalitat
All¥ de Catalunya

Temps

2:21.97
2:22.35
2:22.89
2:22.92
2:23.24
2:23.34
2:23.92
2:24.09
2:24.43
2:24.61
2:24.62
2:25.51
2:25.68
2:25.81
2:25.89
2:26.05
2:26.32
2:26.65
2:26.90
2:27.03
2:28.07
2:28.10
2:28.80
2:28.85
2:29.27
2:30.19
2:30.84
2:31.69
2:32.20
2:33.41
2:33.75
2:34.49
2:34.69
2:35.13
2:35.27
2:35.33
2:36.05
2:36.05
2:36.42
2:37.17
2:37.99
2:39.67
2:42.30
2:43.50
2:44.23
2:44.49
2:45.58
2:46.54
2:47.73
2:49.63
2:50.72
2:51.16
2:55.37
2:55.79
2:56.63
2:56.63
2:59.78
3:06.19
3:08.18

Certificacions

Any Temps 50E
13 C.N. Banyoles 2:23.56
13 C.N. El Masnou 2:23.94
13 C.N. Badia 2:24.48
13 C.E. Agora 2:24.51
13 C.N. Salou 2:24.83
13 C.N. El Masnou 2:24.93
13 C.N. Terrassa 2:25.51
13 C.N. Parets 2:25.68
13 CN Lleida 2:26.02
13 C.N. Caldes 2:26.20
13 C.N. Rubi 2:26.21
13 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:27.10
13 C.N. Terrassa 2:27.27
13 C.N. Terrassa 2:27.40
13 C.N. Sant Boi 2:27.48
13 C.N. Caldes 2:27.64
13 U.E. D'Horta 2:27.91
13 C.N. Caldes 2:28.24
13 C.N. Caldes 2:28.49
13 C.N. Castellfollit 2:28.62
13 C.N. Sant Sadurni 2:29.66
13 C.N. Banyoles 2:29.69
13 C.N. Viladecans 2:30.39
13 C.N. Cornella 2:30.44
13 C.N. Catalunya 2:30.86
13 C.N. Pinetons Cardedeu 2:31.78
13 Cambrils C.N. 2:32.43
13 GEIEG 2:33.28
13 C.N. Terrassa 2:33.79
13 C.N. Cornella 2:35.00
13 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:35.34
13 C.N. Esplugues 2:36.08
13 C.N. Manresa 2:36.28
13 C.N. Calella 2:36.72

U.E. D'Horta 2:36.86
13 C.N. Salou 2:36.92
13 C.N. Igualada 2:37.64
13 C.N. Molins De Rei 2:37.64
13 C.E. Agora 2:38.01
13 C.N. Cornella 2:38.76
13 C.N. Rubi 2:39.58
13 C.N. Terrassa 2:41.26
13 C.N. Cervera 2:43.89
13 C.N. Lloret De Mar 2:45.09
13 C.N. Terrassa 2:45.82
13 C.N. Cervera 2:46.08
13 C.D. Sek Catalunya 2:47.17
13 C.N. Terrassa 2:48.13
13 C.N. Banyoles 2:49.32
13 C.N. Cornella 2:51.22
13 C.N. Viladecans 2:52.31
13 CN Lleida 2:52.75
13 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:56.96
13 C.D. Sek Catalunya 2:57.38
13 C.N. Vilafranca 2:58.22
13 C.N. Igualada 2:58.22
13 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 3:01.37
13 C.N. Matar6 3:07.78
13 C.N. Badalona 3:09.77
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182
181

180
179

178
177

176

175

174

173
172

171
170

169

168
167

166
165
164

163
161
162

160

159
158

157
156
155
154

153

25M FIGUERES 08/10/2022
25M CARDEDEU 15/10/2022
25M BADIA 01/10/2022

25M MANRESA 15/10/2022
25M REUS 15/10/2022

25M CARDEDEU 15/10/2022
25M SABADELL 15/10/2022
25M BADIA 01/10/2022

25M BALAGUER 15/10/2022
25M CALDES 15/10/2022
25M MANRESA 15/10/2022
25M REUS 15/10/2022

25M SABADELL 15/10/2022
25M SABADELL 15/10/2022
25M VILADECANS 15/10/2022
25M CALDES 15/10/2022
25M HORTA 16/10/2022

25M CALDES 15/10/2022
25M CALDES 15/10/2022
25M TORELLO 08/10/2022
25M VILAFRANCA 15/10/2022
25M FIGUERES 08/10/2022
25M VILADECANS 15/10/2022
25M EL PRAT 15/10/2022
25M HORTA 16/10/2022

25M CARDEDEU 15/10/2022
25M REUS 15/10/2022

25M FIGUERES 08/10/2022
25M SABADELL 15/10/2022
25M EL PRAT 15/10/2022
25M EL PRAT 15/10/2022
25M VILADECANS 15/10/2022
25M MANRESA 15/10/2022
25M BADALONA 08/10/2022
25M HORTA 16/10/2022

25M REUS 15/10/2022

25M VILAFRANCA 15/10/2022
25M EL PRAT 15/10/2022
25M MANRESA 15/10/2022
25M EL PRAT 15/10/2022
25M MANRESA 15/10/2022
25M SABADELL 15/10/2022
25M CERVERA 15/10/2022
25M FIGUERES 08/10/2022
25M SABADELL 15/10/2022
25M CERVERA 15/10/2022
25M BADALONA 08/10/2022
25M SABADELL 15/10/2022
25M FIGUERES 08/10/2022
25M EL PRAT 15/10/2022
25M VILADECANS 15/10/2022
25M BALAGUER 15/10/2022
25M EL PRAT 15/10/2022
25M BADALONA 08/10/2022
25M VILAFRANCA 15/10/2022
25M VILAFRANCA 15/10/2022
25M BARCELONETA 15/10/2022
25M MATARO 15/10/2022
25M BADALONA 08/10/2022
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